Last Name
ALLEN
ARGANBRIGHT
ATWATER
BAITY
BENTON
BRAY
BREWER
BROWN
CAMPBELL
COLLIER
CRAFTON
DETMERS
DURAND
FUITEN
GREGURICH
HAINLINE
HAWKINS SR
HENRY
HORVATH
JONES
KNIERIM
LYNCH
MARR
MATICH
MCCULLOUGH
MEINDERS
PETERS

RAY

RAY
REYNOLDS
SCHIENSCHANG
SHEPHERD
SIGFRIED
SLEMP
SPEARS
STINER
STORTZUM
SYKES
TAPSCOTT
TENNYSON
TIPTON
TORBERT

First Name
JASON
BRANDON
RYAN
JAMES
CURTIS
THOMAS
JAMES
MARK
DAVID
JACOB
BRIAN
ADAM
DAVID
ANDREW
DEAN
DANNY
HARRY
SHANNON
GARY
CORY
ROBERT
DEAN
KALEB
JAMES
JOHN
DANIEL
AARON
BRIAN
JOSHUA
DEREK
ANTHONY
DUANE
AARON
TIMOTHY
ROBERT
PAUL
DENNON
ADAM
SCOTT
CHRISTOPHER
NOAH
JEFFERY

Primary Job Title
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE FOREMAN
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER

Work Email
JALLEN@DPS61.0RG
barganbright@dps61.org
RAAtwater@dps61l.org
JBaity@dps61.org
cbenton@dps61.org
TBray@dps61.org
JLBrewer@dps61.org
MRBrown@dps61.org
DCampbell@dps61.org
JCollier@dps61.org
bcrafton@dps61.org
ADetmers@dps61.org
DDurand@dps61.org
AFuiten@dps61.org
dgregurich@dps61.org
dhainline@dps61.org
HLHawkins@dps61.org
shenry@dps61.org
gnhorvath@dps61.org
CWlones@dps61.org
rknierim@dps61.org
dclynch@dps61.org
kamarr@dps61l.org
jmatich@dps61.org
jemccullough@dps61.org
dmeinders@dps61.org
AMPeters@dps61.org
bcray@dps61.org
JRay@dps61.org
djreynolds@dps61.org
aschienschang@dps61.org
DShepherd@dps61.org
aasigfried@dps61.org
TSlemp@dps61.org
RSSpears@dps61.org
PStiner@dps61.org
dwstortzum@dps61.org
asykes@dps61.org
setapscott@dps61.org
CTennyson@dps61.org
NFTipton@dps61.org
JTorbert@dps61.org

Seniority Date
5/10/2021
3/14/2022
12/21/2015
7/24/2017
11/15/1999
7/2/2018
8/26/1985
4/4/1985
8/27/2007
3/22/2011
12/30/2019
2/20/2017
1/6/2009
5/2/2022
7/5/2023
4/12/2023
4/27/2015
10/10/2006
11/28/1988
7/27/2020
6/3/1996
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
6/1/2021
10/11/2022
7/3/2023
7/1/2019
5/2/2022
3/3/2008
9/27/2021
10/12/2021
6/19/1989
5/3/2021
10/10/2017
4/19/2021
12/4/2017
11/1/2021
6/26/2023
1/9/1995
7/13/2009
4/20/2015
4/20/2015

Hire Date
5/10/2021
3/14/2022
12/21/2015
7/24/2017
11/15/1999
7/2/2018
8/26/1985
8/15/1983
8/27/2007
3/22/2011
12/30/2019
2/20/2017
1/6/2009
8/15/2016
7/5/2023
3/31/2003
4/27/2015
10/10/2006
8/19/1985
7/27/2020
6/3/1996
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
6/1/2021
10/11/2022
7/3/2023
7/1/2019
5/2/2022
12/18/1995
9/27/2021
10/12/2021
2/13/1984
5/3/2021
10/10/2017
4/19/2021
12/4/2017
11/1/2021
6/26/2023
1/9/1995
7/13/2009
4/20/2015
4/20/2015

Check Location

BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS



TRIMBY NICHOLAS MAINTENANCE WORKER NTrimby@dps61.org 10/15/2014 10/15/2014 BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS



