Last Name	First Name	Primary Job Title	Work Email	Seniority Date	Hire Date	Check Location
ALLEN	JASON	MAINTENANCE WORKER	JALLEN@DPS61.ORG	5/10/2021	5/10/2021	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
ARGANBRIGHT	BRANDON	MAINTENANCE WORKER	barganbright@dps61.org	3/14/2022	3/14/2022	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
ATWATER	RYAN	MAINTENANCE WORKER	RAAtwater@dps61.org	12/21/2015	12/21/2015	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BAITY	JAMES	MAINTENANCE WORKER	JBaity@dps61.org	7/24/2017	7/24/2017	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BENTON	CURTIS	MAINTENANCE WORKER	cbenton@dps61.org	11/15/1999	11/15/1999	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BRAY	THOMAS	MAINTENANCE WORKER	TBray@dps61.org	7/2/2018	7/2/2018	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BREWER	JAMES	MAINTENANCE WORKER	JLBrewer@dps61.org	8/26/1985	8/26/1985	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BROWN	MARK	MAINTENANCE WORKER	MRBrown@dps61.org	4/4/1985	8/15/1983	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
CAMPBELL	DAVID	MAINTENANCE WORKER	DCampbell@dps61.org	8/27/2007	8/27/2007	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
COLLIER	JACOB	MAINTENANCE WORKER	JCollier@dps61.org	3/22/2011	3/22/2011	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
CRAFTON	BRIAN	MAINTENANCE WORKER	bcrafton@dps61.org	12/30/2019	12/30/2019	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
DETMERS	ADAM	MAINTENANCE WORKER	ADetmers@dps61.org	2/20/2017	2/20/2017	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
DURAND	DAVID	MAINTENANCE WORKER	DDurand@dps61.org	1/6/2009	1/6/2009	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
FUITEN	ANDREW	MAINTENANCE WORKER	AFuiten@dps61.org	5/2/2022	8/15/2016	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
GREGURICH	DEAN	MAINTENANCE WORKER	dgregurich@dps61.org	7/5/2023	7/5/2023	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
HAINLINE	DANNY	MAINTENANCE WORKER	dhainline@dps61.org	4/12/2023	3/31/2003	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
HAWKINS SR	HARRY	MAINTENANCE WORKER	HLHawkins@dps61.org	4/27/2015	4/27/2015	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
HENRY	SHANNON	MAINTENANCE WORKER	shenry@dps61.org	10/10/2006	10/10/2006	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
HORVATH	GARY	MAINTENANCE WORKER	gnhorvath@dps61.org	11/28/1988	8/19/1985	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
JONES	CORY	MAINTENANCE WORKER	CWJones@dps61.org	7/27/2020	7/27/2020	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
KNIERIM	ROBERT	MAINTENANCE WORKER	rknierim@dps61.org	6/3/1996	6/3/1996	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
LYNCH	DEAN	MAINTENANCE WORKER	dclynch@dps61.org	3/22/2021	3/22/2021	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
MARR	KALEB	MAINTENANCE WORKER	kamarr@dps61.org	3/29/2021	3/29/2021	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
MATICH	JAMES	MAINTENANCE WORKER	jmatich@dps61.org	6/1/2021	6/1/2021	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
MCCULLOUGH	JOHN	MAINTENANCE WORKER	jpmccullough@dps61.org	10/11/2022	10/11/2022	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
MEINDERS	DANIEL	MAINTENANCE WORKER	dmeinders@dps61.org	7/3/2023	7/3/2023	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
PETERS	AARON	MAINTENANCE WORKER	AMPeters@dps61.org	7/1/2019	7/1/2019	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
RAY	BRIAN	MAINTENANCE WORKER	bcray@dps61.org	5/2/2022	5/2/2022	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
RAY	JOSHUA	MAINTENANCE WORKER	JRay@dps61.org	3/3/2008	12/18/1995	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
REYNOLDS	DEREK	MAINTENANCE WORKER	djreynolds@dps61.org	9/27/2021	9/27/2021	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
SCHIENSCHANG	ANTHONY	MAINTENANCE WORKER	aschienschang@dps61.org	10/12/2021	10/12/2021	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
SHEPHERD	DUANE	MAINTENANCE WORKER	DShepherd@dps61.org	6/19/1989	2/13/1984	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
SIGFRIED	AARON	MAINTENANCE WORKER	aasigfried@dps61.org	5/3/2021	5/3/2021	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
SLEMP	TIMOTHY	MAINTENANCE WORKER	TSlemp@dps61.org	10/10/2017	10/10/2017	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
SPEARS	ROBERT	MAINTENANCE FOREMAN	RSSpears@dps61.org	4/19/2021	4/19/2021	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
STINER	PAUL	MAINTENANCE WORKER	PStiner@dps61.org	12/4/2017	12/4/2017	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
STORTZUM	DENNON	MAINTENANCE WORKER	dwstortzum@dps61.org	11/1/2021	11/1/2021	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
SYKES	ADAM	MAINTENANCE WORKER	asykes@dps61.org	6/26/2023	6/26/2023	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
TAPSCOTT	SCOTT	MAINTENANCE WORKER	setapscott@dps61.org	1/9/1995	1/9/1995	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
TENNYSON	CHRISTOPHER	MAINTENANCE WORKER	CTennyson@dps61.org	7/13/2009	7/13/2009	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
TIPTON	NOAH	MAINTENANCE WORKER	NFTipton@dps61.org	4/20/2015	4/20/2015	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
TORBERT	JEFFERY	MAINTENANCE WORKER	JTorbert@dps61.org	4/20/2015	4/20/2015	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS

TRIMBY NICHOLAS MAINTENANCE WORKER NTrimby@dps61.org 10/15/2014 10/15/2014 BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS